Kierunek: Ekonomia

rok III, 2023/2024
studia niestacjonarne


Grupa I seminaryjna Dr hab. Wojciech Sroka
	Lp.


	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Nr albumu

	1. 
	
	
	35841

	2. 
	
	
	34872

	3. 
	
	
	35397

	4. 
	
	
	35399

	5. 
	
	
	35403

	6. 
	
	
	34877

	7. 
	
	
	34878

	8. 
	
	
	33803

	9. 
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	


Grupa II seminaryjna Dr inż. K. Barwacz
	Lp.


	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Nr albumu

	1. 
	
	
	34869

	2. 
	
	
	34870

	3. 
	
	
	34871

	4. 
	
	
	34873

	5. 
	
	
	35398

	6. 
	
	
	34835

	7. 
	
	
	35404

	8. 
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	


